Stone Mountain Adventures Camper Application 2015

CAMPER'S NAME (FIRST)	(LAST)					
	D MALE D FEMAI	Æ				
BIRTHDATE <u>MM / DD / YEAR</u>						
ADDRESS						
	STATEZIPCOUN'					
CAMPER'S HOME PHONE	ADULT T-SHIR	T SIZE				
CAMPER PRIMARILY LIVES WITH: BOTH PARENTS MOTHER FATHER OTHER						
PARENT/GUARDIAN	HOME PHONE					
PARENT E-MAIL	WORK PHONE					
CELL PHONE RELATIONSHIP TO CAMPER						
PARENT/GUARDIAN	ANHOME PHONE					
PARENT E-MAIL	WORK PHONE					
CELL PHONE	RELATIONSHIP TO CAMPER					
WHERE DID YOU FIRST HEAR ABOU	T US?					
PREVIOUS CAMPS ATTENDED (if any)					
	HOME PHONE					
RELATIONSHIP TO CAMPER	WORK PHONE					
May we add your name & phone number	to our reference list for next year?	□ No				
2015 PROGRA	MS DEPOSIT AND RE	SERVATION				
Please check the session you p	plan to attend:					
□ SMA I (2 Weeks) □ SMA 2 (2 Weeks) □ SMA 3 (2 Weeks) □ SMA 4 (2 Weeks)	Saturday, 6/27 - Friday, 7/10 Saturday, 7/11 - Friday, 7/24 Sunday, 7/26 - Saturday, 8/8 Monday, 8/10 - Sunday, 8/23	(14 days) (14 days) (14 days) (14 days)				
Two Sessions:	\$2575 (2 Weeks) \$5050 (4 Weeks) \$7475 (6 Weeks) \$9100 (8 Weeks)					
\$500.00 deposit required per 2	2 week session * TUITION BALANCE	DUE MAY 1st.				
Special Options Programs - \$300 per 2 week session Horsemasters Program (Enrollment Limited to 12) Waterski/Wake Masters Program (Enrollment Limited to 8) HT Bike Masters Program (Enrollment Limited to 8)						
Please include with this applicatid during the session(s) checked.	ion and agreement the deposit to reserve a posit	tion for the applicant				
Deposit is fully refundable until	March 1 st ; 50% refundable until April 1 st ; and	non-refundable after April 1st.				
Checks should be made payable	to: STONE MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES					

STONE MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES – STUDENT AGREEMENT

Stone Mountain Adventures agrees to do its best to work with each student so he/she can benefit from as many aspects of the program as possible. SMA needs the student to be excited and enthusiastic about his/her participation.

(camper) to use any equipment I give **permission** for necessary to the program including, but not limited to: horses, climbing equipment, windsurfers, sailboats, bikes, canoes, and rafts. He/she may participate in any trips and activities organized by the camp staff, as well as travel by public carrier, or in vehicles operated by Stone Mountain Adventures. I recognize the potential risk in these activities and the potential for accidental injury associated with these activities and knowing this agree to have my son or daughter participate.

Rules and Regulations

Stone Mountain Adventures has the responsibility for the health, safety and welfare of its staff and students, and we must require that the rules and regulations we establish be strictly observed.

- □ Safety is not negotiable. Unsafe behavior will not be tolerated, including, but not limited to, failure to wear seat belts, life jackets, helmets, and use other safety equipment.
- Behavior that is destructive, abusive, violent, or involves harassment will not be permitted. It is important that students respect the rights of other campers and staff.
- Exclusive relationships, sexual activity and unauthorized absence from the group can be both unsafe and destructive to the functioning of the group; these actions can be cause for dismissal.
- Possession or use of any weapons, non-prescription drugs, tobacco products, narcotics or alcoholic beverages is strictly prohibited.

Students will not be allowed to endanger themselves or the group by not following instructions. Violation of these rules is cause for dismissal from the program without refund of tuition. Anyone dismissed from the program will be sent home at their own expense.

I agree that video tapes, pictures or statements by or about my child may be used to promote Stone Mountain Adventures

Stone Mountain Adventures is not required, because of its seasonal nature and because of limited enrollment, to provide any rebate for late arrival, early withdrawal, or dismissal for cause. As always, we will do our best to refund tuition when we are able to replace a reserved space with a new enrollment.

In regard to personal belongings, parents should understand that Stone Mountain Adventures will not be responsible for the loss, theft, or damage of personal equipment. Please do not to send expensive cameras, jewelry, etc.)

I have read and agree to be legal	lly bound to the	terms and conditions	stated in the above agreeme	nt.	
			_		
Camper's Signature				Date	
• •					
Parent/Guardian's Signature				Date	-

Please Mail this Application and Deposit to:

Stone Mountain Adventures 9803 Old Hawn Road • Huntingdon, PA 16652 • USA (814) 667-3874 • Fax: (814) 667-2498 • info@sma-summers.com www.sma-summers.com

Judson & Anne Millar, Directors & Owners